Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 17 Muski, 200m Ledno/Back 11 godina i stariji
02/06/2018 - 19:28 Startna lista
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:57.66 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:38.81
GR.
Grupa 8 od 17
3 ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL 2:22.03
4 VUJIC, Strahinja 05 PARTIZAN NT
5 GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 PARTIZAN NT
6 ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL 2:06.92
Grupa9od 17
1 POPOQVIC, Filip 04 PLAVITALAS NT
2 NESOVIC, Stefan 04 PARTIZAN NT
3 ERAKOVIC, Stepa 04 PLAVITALAS 3:24.89
4 COLIC, Ognjen 05 BARAKUDA 3:12.08
5 MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 3:17.10
6 SREJIC, Vuk 05 PARTIZAN 3:30.25
7 IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 VRACAR NT
8 NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 TRI DELFINA NT
Grupa 10 od 17
1 MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 PARTIZAN 3:07.24
2 BALABAN, Andrej 04 PLAVITALAS 3:07.22
3 SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL 3:01.69
4 VISACKI, Luka 05 MORNAR 3:01.04
5 TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL 3:01.62
6 BABIC, Luka 04 PLAVITALAS 3:03.30
7 KABLAR, Aleksa 04 PLAVITALAS 3:07.23
8 MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 PARTIZAN 3:09.81
Grupa 11 od 17
1 VLACIC, Dusan 05 USCE 3:00.29
2 FUMIC, Ognjen 04 PLAVITALAS 2:57.41
3 MISIC, Marko 05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 2:56.35
4 MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 2:53.79
5 VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL 2:56.18
6 JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 USCE 2:56.91
7 JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 BARAKUDA 2:57.49
8 MILCIC, Stefan 05 OBILIC 3:00.62
Grupa 12 od 17
1 SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL 2:53.01
2 KLADAR, Mateja 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 2:52.92
3 STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 PARTIZAN 2:46.62
4 LECIC, Stefan 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 2:41.44
5 BIJELE, Luka 05 BARAKUDA 2:43.52
6 VULETIC, Viadimir 05 PARTIZAN 2:51.45
7 POPOVIC, Rastko 04 PARTIZAN 2:52.94
8 KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 CRVENA ZVEZDA 2:53.66
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 17, Muski, 200m Ledno/Back

Grupa 13 od 17

1 MILOSEVIC, Petar

2 GASIC, Mihailo

3 ARSENOVIC, Nikola
4 DJURICIC, Nenad

5 DUBOVAC, Petar

6 DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
7 DJUSIC, Dimitrije

8 SVRAKA, Veljko

Grupa 14 od 17

1 SEDLAREVIC, Petar

2 NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa
3 RASKOVIC, Strahinja
4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje

5 LOPICIC, Pavle

6 CAPKO, Vladimir

7 JOVANOVIC, Nikola

Grupa 15 od 17

1 MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
2 POKRAJCIC, Pavle

3 JOVANOVIC, Marko
4 KISIC, Aleksa

5 DIMCIC, Lazar

6 SVILAR, Milos

7 MARKOVIC, Ognjen
8 MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije

Grupa 16 od 17

1 PETROVIC, Pavle

2 MARTINOVIC, Ivan

3 STANKOVIC, Lazar
MATIC, Djurdje
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
VUKOTIC, Luka
GRUJIC, Dusan
KRTINIC, Marko
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Grupa 17 od 17
5 ILIC, Jovan
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BARAKUDA

11. APRIL

OBILIC

VRACAR

NOVI BEOGRAD 011
11. APRIL

CRVENA ZVEZDA
NOVI BEOGRAD 011

PARTIZAN
CRVENA ZVEZDA
11. APRIL
PARTIZAN
CRVENA ZVEZDA
CRVENA ZVEZDA
PARTIZAN

11. APRIL

11. APRIL

NOVI BEOGRAD 011
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LA KOLUBARA
PARTIZAN
PARTIZAN

CRVENA ZVEZDA

PARTIZAN
VRACAR

11. APRIL
VRACAR

11. APRIL
PARTIZAN
PARTIZAN
PARTIZAN

PANTA REI

2:40.05
2:38.40
2:37.58
2:27.58
2:27.59
2:37.96
2:39.54
2:40.14

2:53.87
2:46.12
2:46.90

2:39.95
2:35.24
2:32.27
2:27.10
2:31.53
2:32.70
2:36.44
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2:24.21
2:22.50
2:18.91
2:09.86
2:17.80
2:19.20
2:23.92
2:25.25
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